LPVT | Luxmark
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
Center-Basket Troffer
1x4 | 2x2 | 2x4
Applications
Office Spaces Schools Commercial
Spaces
General

• DSJ; >80
Certifications
Ordering Guide
Model Series Size (FT) WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Sensor Emergency Driver
LPVT
Center-Basket Troffer
22 | 2x2 -2035:
20W / 25W / 30W / 35W
CS | CCTselect:
3000K /
3500K /
4000K /
5000K /
Blank |
-S4T |
-S4T/BTLE |
None
PIR
PIR w/ blueⒶRCH
Blank |
-EM08 |
None
8W
14 | 1x4 -3550:
35W / 40W / 45W / 50W
24 | 2x4
Note: Default settings are displayed in GRAY. Spec selections and optional accessories are displayed in RED.
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LPVT22-2035CS-S4T/BTLE-EM08 LPVT 22 -2035 CS -S4T/BTLE -EM08
Please place dashes (-) in correct order. Model Series Size WATTselect CCTselect Sensor EM Driver
LPVT | Luxmark
Sizing & Measurements
Model Series LPVT14-3550CS LPVT22-2035CS LPVT24-3550CS